Week Date Subject Subject Tr (s) Topic Assessment Mode
[3 /4 to 7/4] Tue, 4 April English (SBB) Ms Mehraj Situational Writing: Personal Response (Email) Written
3 : . .
[3 /4 to 7/4] Thu, 6 April English (NT) M Lee Guo Sheng Paper 2: Comprehension Written
Chapter 2 Linear algebraic expression
4 Wed, 12 April |Math Ms Lim YW Chapter 3 Linear Equation in one variable (until 3.2)  [Written
[10/4 to 14/4] Sec 1 Ratio
4 Chapter 3: Linear Equations In Two Variables
Fri, 14 April Math (SBB) Mr Roy Chew Chapter 4: Expansion and Factorisation of Algebraic  [Written
[10/4 to 14/4] E :
Xpressions
5 Oral as WA *After school
[17/4 to 21/4] Tue, 18 April  |Malay Language (NTSBB) |Mr Farshad - Reading Aloud _ Oral
- Spoken Interaction
iR T AEZRE + D
z _ o MITAE : 1. EHIAE 2. HITHZE 3 EXRMA 4. W% |
[17/4 to 21/4] Thu, 20 April |Basic Chinese Ms Sun MY IRz — Written
*EOQOY Oral on 21/4 Fri; After school
5 Grammar & Comprehension
Thu, 20 April |Basic Malay Mdm Hamidah Written
[17/4 to 21/4] *18/4: EQY Oral after school
5 Grammar & Comprehension
Thu, 20 April |Basic Tamil Mr Isack Written
Lt e it *17/4: EQY Oral after school
6 . : o .
[24/4 to 28/4] Fri, 28 April Computer Applications Mr David Chua, Mr Low ST Practical on Media Elements (Inkscape) Performance Task
Topics
7 Tue, 2 May Science Mr Allen Yeo Chapter 3: Energy Written
[1/5 to 5/5] Chapter 4: Electricity
Topics
Tue, 2 May Science SBB Ms Angelina Khoo 1. Transfer of Heat Energy and Its Effects Written
7 2. Chemical Changes
[1/5 to 5/5] 3. Interactions Within Ecosystems




FCE

Hawker Cuture Applied Module
MCQ:
Food Preparation and Culinary Skills

[71/5 to 5/5] Thu, 4 May Submission week for FCE mgm ('ig(ajinaHP Performance Task
coursework Food Presentation
Food Culture
Theme: Combination in Art
Art
8 Tue, 9 May Submission week for Art Mrs Ho - CCH Combining two different elements to form a Performance Task

[8/5 to 12/5]

coursework

completely new art element. Complete the artwork
using colour pencils.




